Miscellaneous Hardware & Accessories
Part Number
Qty. per
pkg.
Hardware Accessories
BH1AAW 1 Battery holder kit for 1 AA cell
BH2AAW 1 Battery holder kit for 2 AA cells
BH1AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 1 AAA cell
BH2AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 2 AAA cells
BH3AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 3 AAA cells
BH4AAAW 1 Battery holder kit for 4 AAA cells
BS61KIT 1 Battery holder kit for 1 - 9V cell
1427KR 1 Key ring kit for 1551 series
1448A20 20 Angles, clips and screws for 1448 rails
1448R6 1 Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R8 1 Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R10 1 Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R12 1 Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1448R14 1 Mounting rails for 1401 & 1458 series
1591AC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591A series
1591BC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591B series
1591CC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591C series
1591DC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591D series
1591EC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591E series
1591GC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591G series
1591HC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591H series
1591LC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591L series
1591SC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591S series
1591TC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591T series
1591UC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591U series
1591VC 1 Clear plastic lid for 1591V series
1591Z6 6 P.C. card adaptors for 1590 (L-R) & 1591 series
1591Z50 50 P.C. card adaptors for 1590 (L-R) & 1591 series
1591Z100 100 P.C. card adaptors for 1590 (L-R) & 1591 series
1592ETG 1 Gasket kit for 1592 "T" case
1592ETM 1 Magnetic 3" pad for rear of 1592 "T" case
1592ETRF 6 Rubber feet for 1592 "T" case
1592ETV 1 Velcro mounting pad for 1592 "T" case
1593PIR10 10 Infrared panels for 1593 series
1594AZ25 25 sets P.C. card guides for 1594A series
1594AD5 5 sets P.C. card guides for 1594A series
1594BZ25 25 sets P.C. card guides for 1594B series
1594BD5 5 sets P.C. card guides for 1594B series
1594CZ25 25 sets P.C. card guides for 1594C series
1594CD5 5 sets P.C. card guides for 1594C series
1594DZ25 25 sets P.C. card guides for 1594D series
1594DD5 5 sets P.C. card guides for 1594D series
1594EZ25 25 sets P.C. card guides for 1594E series
1594ED5 5 sets P.C. card guides for 1594E series
Part Number
Qty per
pkg.
Replacement & Accessory Screws  Screw Size
1421J6 6 Self tapping for most metal case series
6-32 philips, nickel
plated
1551ATS100 100 Self tapping type for 1551 series
#2 x 3/16" nickel
plated
1590MS100 100 Machine type for 1590 (except L-R) series
6-32 x ½" nickel
plated
1590MS50BK 50 Black machine type for 1590 series 6-32 x ½"
1590MS50BU 50 Blue machine type for 1590 series 6-32 x ½"
1590MS50GY 50 Grey machine type for 1590 series 6-32 x ½"
1591MS100 100 Machine type for 1591 & 1598 series M3 - 0.5 x 10mm
1591MS100BK 100 Machine type for 1591 & 1598 series (Black) M3 - 0.5 x 10mm
1591TS100 100
Self tapping type for 1591 "S" series and 1551
series
#4 x 0.5" nickel plated
1591TS100BK 100
Black self tapping type for 1591 "S" series and
1551 series
#4 x 0.5"
1593MS100 100 Self tapping, oval head for 1593 series #4 x 0.625" (15.9mm)
1594MS100 100 Machine type for 1594,1599B, and 1592 series M3 - 0.5 x 18mm
1594TS100 100 Self tapping for 1594 & 1599ES "S" series #4 x 25.4mm (1")
1594WMS100 100 Machine type for 1594 watertight series & 1599E M3 - 0.5 x 25mm
1595MS100 100 Machine type for 1595 series M3 - 0.5 x 8mm
1598ATS100 100
Screws for stand-off bosses in 1595, 1598 & 1599
series
#6 x 1/4" (6.4mm)
1598TS100 100 Self tapping for 1598 "S" series #4 x 5/8"
1599BTS100 100 Self tapping for 1599BS "S" series #4 x ¾"
1599HMS100 100 Machine type for 1599H series M3 - 0.5 x 12mm
1599HTS100 100 Self tapping for 1599HS "S" series #4 x 1"